
UNIVERSITE DE TLEMCEN
L2 MATHEMATIQUES
ANNEE UNIVERSITAIRE 2019/2020

N° Nom et prénoms CC EF

1 DJAOUANI   SAMIA 15,5 19,5

2 FOSSO KOMGUEP   MAXIMILLIENNE 20 14,5

3 BENADDI   HABIBA 7 18

4 ZAAJ   HANAA SOUNDOUS 7 17,75

5 AINAD-TABET   KHADIDJA 10 15,75

6 ABDERRAHIM   FATIMA ZOHRA 15 11,75

7 ZENAGUI   AICHA 7 16,75

8 LAMOURI   FERYEL 11 14

9 BENMEHDI   IMAD EDDINE 11 13,5

10 BENMESMOUDI   AMEL 9 14,5

11 HADRI   MOHAMMED-WALID 11 13

12 CHERIFI   HANAE 14 10,75

13 DJILALI   NASREDDINE 8,5 13

14 DERKAOUI   CHAHINEZ 7,5 13

15 IKNI   ZINEB 4 15

16 BENDEDDOUCHE   HAFSA 2,5 15

17 DJEMLI   MOHAMMED ECHAFAI 5 13,33

18 SALHI   AHMED 12 8,66

19 MERABET   DJAMILA 14 6,75

20 KHATIR   CHEMS EL DOUHA 12 7

21 HAMZA CHERIF   RANIA 7,5 9,75

22 GUERGABOU   BOUCHRA 10 7,75

23 ARZAZI   ABDELMALEK 11 7

MODULE : ALGEBRE 3  

NOTES DU MODULE AVANT RATTRAPAGE
 (Ordre de mérite)



24 GADAOUI   ZEYNEB 6,5 9

25 BARKA   ABDELDJALIL 9 7,25

26 LEANYA   SECHABA ANDREW 10 6,5

27 MIR   KHADIDJA 7 8,25

28 LARBI CHERIF   AMINA 7 8

29 YOUNOUSSI SALEY   Abdel kader 10,5 5,5

30 BOUDJELLOUL   SALIMA 4 8,75

31 BELGHIDA   MERIEM 10 4,25

32 BAGHLI   YASSINE 8 5

33 BOUKHARI   LOUBNA 8 5

34 OUAHRANI   SAMAH 2 7,25

35 HARIZ   ZAHIRA 3,5 6

36 MALLEK   MOHAMMED RIAD 7 3

37 MADANI   LIMEME RAMZI 8 2

38 BERROUAINE   ILYAS 3 4

39 MALKI   MEHDI-ALAA-EDDINE 5,5 2

40 SEKRANE   ABDELHADI 8

41 MANSOURI   SOUHILA AHLEM 3 3

42 NABI   AHMED 4 2

43 KARA MOHAMMED   LOTFI CHAKIB 1

44 BOUCHENTOUF   SIDI MOHAMMED

45 DICH   HADJ

46 HADJ SLIMANE   ARSELANE

47 MOUSSAOUI   FATNA

Le responsable du module

M.Mebkhout



UNIVERSITE DE TLEMCEN
L2 MATHEMATIQUES
ANNEE UNIVERSITAIRE 2019/2020

N° Nom et prénoms CC EF

1 ABDERRAHIM   FATIMA ZOHRA 15 11,75

2 AINAD-TABET   KHADIDJA 10 15,75

3 ARZAZI   ABDELMALEK 11 7

4 BAGHLI   YASSINE 8 5

5 BARKA   ABDELDJALIL 9 7,25

6 BELGHIDA   MERIEM 10 4,25

7 BENADDI   HABIBA 7 18

8 BENDEDDOUCHE   HAFSA 2,5 15

9 BENMEHDI   IMAD EDDINE 11 13,5

10 BENMESMOUDI   AMEL 9 14,5

11 BERROUAINE   ILYAS 3 4

12 BOUCHENTOUF   SIDI MOHAMMED

13 BOUDJELLOUL   SALIMA 4 8,75

14 BOUKHARI   LOUBNA 8 5

15 CHERIFI   HANAE 14 10,75

16 DERKAOUI   CHAHINEZ 7,5 13

17 DICH   HADJ

18 DJAOUANI   SAMIA 15,5 19,5

19 DJEMLI   MOHAMMED ECHAFAI 5 13,33

20 DJILALI   NASREDDINE 8,5 13

21 FOSSO KOMGUEP   MAXIMILLIENNE 20 14,5

22 GADAOUI   ZEYNEB 6,5 9

23 GUERGABOU   BOUCHRA 10 7,75

MODULE : ALGEBRE 3  

Pondération : CC 0.4 = 2/5   EF 0.6 = 3/5

NOTES DU MODULE AVANT RATTRAPAGE
 (Ordre alphaétique)



24 HADJ SLIMANE   ARSELANE

25 HADRI   MOHAMMED-WALID 11 13

26 HAMZA CHERIF   RANIA 7,5 9,75

27 HARIZ   ZAHIRA 3,5 6

28 IKNI   ZINEB 4 15

29 KARA MOHAMMED   LOTFI CHAKIB 1

30 KHATIR   CHEMS EL DOUHA 12 7

31 LAMOURI   FERYEL 11 14

32 LARBI CHERIF   AMINA 7 8

33 LEANYA   SECHABA ANDREW 10 6,5

34 MADANI   LIMEME RAMZI 8 2

35 MALKI   MEHDI-ALAA-EDDINE 5,5 2

36 MALLEK   MOHAMMED RIAD 7 3

37 MANSOURI   SOUHILA AHLEM 3 3

38 MERABET   DJAMILA 14 6,75

39 MIR   KHADIDJA 7 8,25

40 MOUSSAOUI   FATNA

41 NABI   AHMED 4 2

42 OUAHRANI   SAMAH 2 7,25

43 SALHI   AHMED 12 8,66

44 SEKRANE   ABDELHADI 8

45 YOUNOUSSI SALEY   Abdel kader 10,5 5,5

46 ZAAJ   HANAA SOUNDOUS 7 17,75

47 ZENAGUI   AICHA 7 16,75

Le responsable du module

M.Mebkhout


